
CONDROZ - FAMENNE
REIMS du 27/06/20-VIEUX.

LACHER le 27/06 à 09H 15' Page 1 de  2GAIN OU PERTE : 140,000 Kms.

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 103 8 0,15

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 143 8

pigeons.246 amateurs.16

1 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl SILENRIEUX  112,909 18//BE1014681 2 10:17:41.0  1801,260359/

2 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 2 18//BE1014636 1 10:17:48.0  1797,9140

3 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 3 19//BE1143404 44 10:17:55.0  1794,5801

4 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl GOURDINNE  120,930 19//BE1041851 9 10:22:25.0  1793,770112/

5 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 4 18//BE1014604 4 10:18:04.0  1790,3118

6 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 2 19//BE1041847 7 10:22:33.0  1790,2295

7 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 3 18//BE1123011 4 10:22:41.0  1786,7028

8 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 5 19//BE1148349 43 10:18:49.0  1769,2714

9 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 6 19//BE1043386 42 10:18:54.0  1766,9640

10 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 7 18//BE1014697 28 10:19:01.0  1763,7438

11 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  127,392 19//BE1041121 23 10:28:18.0  1737,953639/

12 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 8 19//BE1141030 45 10:19:58.0  1737,9528

13 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 9 19//BE1041007 15 10:20:21.0  1727,7582

14 HOSSELET Benoît Fl FRAIRE  119,100 17//BE1079832 2 10:24:04.0  1724,42085/

15 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 4 19//BE1163184 8 10:25:13.0  1722,2407

16 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 10 18//BE1014684 21 10:20:35.0  1721,6112

17 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 5 19//BE1163182 12 10:25:18.0  1720,1991

18 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 2 18//BE1110624 30 10:29:13.0  1716,4878

19 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 11 19//BE1141023 46 10:20:47.0  1716,3770

20 RENARD SEVERIN Di St GERARD  133,788 17//BE1141871 3 10:33:01.0  1714,864316/

21 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 12 19//BE1041033 56 10:20:51.0  1714,6393

22 RAMADANI Sabri Di JAMBES  147,242 18//BE1107189 12 10:40:53.0  1714,442127/

23 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 13 19//BE1148358 51 10:20:54.0  1713,3384

24 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 14 18//BE1014660 35 10:21:02.0  1709,8788

25 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 15 18//BE1014698 17 10:21:07.0  1707,7237

26 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 16 19//BE1143415 47 10:21:16.0  1703,8581

27 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 17 19//BE1041018 11 10:21:20.0  1702,1457

28 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 3 15//BE1163884 2 10:29:58.0  1699,3153

29 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 18 18//BE1014608 31 10:21:28.0  1698,7312

30 RAMADANI Sabri Di 2 19//BE1038777 10 10:41:58.0  1693,0855

31 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 19 19//BE1041010 14 10:21:42.0  1692,7886

DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 20 19//BE1043408 59 10:21:42.0  1692,7886

33 RAMADANI Sabri Di 3 17//BE1152151 3 10:42:30.0  1682,7657

34 RAMADANI Sabri Di 4 19//BE1038746 8 10:42:32.0  1682,1249

35 COLLE MICHAUX Fl BIESMEREE  126,222 19//BE1041716 2 10:30:07.0  1680,34614/

36 D'HONDT B. Fl MALONNE  141,528 19//BE1050444 6 10:39:17.0  1679,193217/

37 D'HONDT B. Fl 2 19//BE1050415 12 10:39:23.0  1677,2032

38 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  133,048 17//BE1141953 2 10:35:00.0  1663,10004/

39 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 21 17//BE1078697 5 10:23:00.0  1660,4265

40 D'HONDT B. Fl 3 19//BE1050482 1 10:40:30.0  1655,2982

41 D'HONDT B. Fl 4 19//BE1050421 7 10:40:31.0  1654,9756

42 RAMADANI Sabri Di 5 18//BE1107172 1 10:44:13.0  1650,3867

43 RENARD SEVERIN Di 2 17//BE2060486 6 10:36:06.0  1649,6671

44 RENARD SEVERIN Di 3 18//BE2083635 11 10:36:11.0  1647,9737

45 RAMADANI Sabri Di 6 17//BE1152148 4 10:44:31.0  1644,8557

46 RENARD SEVERIN Di 4 18//BE1110423 8 10:36:22.0  1644,2605

47 RAMADANI Sabri Di 7 19//BE1165236 26 10:44:35.0  1643,6316

48 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 2 19//BE1047132 3 10:35:57.0  1643,5825

49 RAMADANI Sabri Di 8 19//BE1165235 14 10:44:43.0  1641,1889

50 RAMADANI Sabri Di 9 18//BE1107166 15 10:44:49.0  1639,3617

51 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 4 17//BE1141383 11 10:32:54.0  1635,3273

52 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 5 17//BE1141351 31 10:32:59.0  1633,5798

53 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 6 16//BE1167575 15 10:33:10.0  1629,7484

54 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 7 17//BE1141313 20 10:33:12.0  1629,0537

55 D'HONDT B. Fl 5 19//BE1050506 4 10:42:02.0  1626,1356

56 D'HONDT B. Fl 6 19//BE1050539 8 10:42:05.0  1625,2019

57 RAMADANI Sabri Di 10 18//BE1107188 23 10:45:38.0  1624,5899

58 D'HONDT B. Fl 7 19//BE1050459 14 10:42:08.0  1624,2693

59 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 22 15//BE1080428 8 10:24:31.0  1624,2004

60 RAMADANI Sabri Di 11 17//BE1152155 9 10:45:40.0  1623,9926

61 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 23 19//BE1041031 39 10:24:32.0  1623,8111

62 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 24 17//BE1073225 52 10:24:36.0  1622,2557

63 D'HONDT B. Fl 8 19//BE1050439 11 10:42:19.0  1620,8589

64 RAMADANI Sabri Di 13 19//BE1038751 27 10:45:52.0  1620,4182

RAMADANI Sabri Di 12 18//BE1169745 20 10:45:52.0  1620,4182

66 RAMADANI Sabri Di 14 19//BE1038763 5 10:45:53.0  1620,1210

67 D'HONDT B. Fl 9 19//BE1050503 15 10:42:22.0  1619,9313

68 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 25 19//BE1041014 54 10:24:42.0  1619,9283

69 D'HONDT B. Fl 10 19//BE1050428 2 10:42:23.0  1619,6224
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

70 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 27 19//BE1043390 41 10:24:48.0  1617,6074

DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 26 15//BE1081013 27 10:24:48.0  1617,6074

72 D'HONDT B. Fl 11 19//BE1050467 10 10:42:33.0  1616,5391

73 RENARD SEVERIN Di 5 18//BE2083626 15 10:37:47.0  1616,1224

74 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 28 17//BE1078662 7 10:24:52.0  1616,0639

75 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 8 15//BE1163829 1 10:33:51.0  1615,6246

76 RAMADANI Sabri Di 15 18//BE1107155 17 10:46:13.0  1614,2006

77 RENARD SEVERIN Di 6 18//BE2083844 13 10:37:54.0  1613,8480

78 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 3 17//BE1141721 1 10:37:30.0  1612,7030

79 RAMADANI Sabri Di 16 19//BE1038764 11 10:46:24.0  1610,9628

80 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 29 19//BE1041004 16 10:25:08.0  1609,9192

81 RAMADANI Sabri Di 17 17//BE1152140 6 10:46:32.0  1608,6162

82 RAMADANI Sabri Di 18 19//BE1038748 24 10:46:36.0  1607,4454

H-C DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  145,349 19//BE1046825 1 10:48:00.0  1562,89253/



CONDROZ - FAMENNE
REIMS du 27/06/20-YEARLINGS.

LACHER le 27/06 à 09H 15' Page 1 de  1GAIN OU PERTE : 140,000 Kms.

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 62 8 0,15

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 75 8

pigeons.137 amateurs.16

1 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl SILENRIEUX  112,909 19//BE1143404 17 10:17:55.0  1794,580131/

2 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl GOURDINNE  120,930 19//BE1041851 3 10:22:25.0  1793,77016/

3 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 2 19//BE1041847 1 10:22:33.0  1790,2295

4 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 2 19//BE1148349 16 10:18:49.0  1769,2714

5 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 3 19//BE1043386 15 10:18:54.0  1766,9640

6 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  127,392 19//BE1041121 7 10:28:18.0  1737,95368/

7 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 4 19//BE1141030 18 10:19:58.0  1737,9528

8 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 5 19//BE1041007 7 10:20:21.0  1727,7582

9 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 3 19//BE1163184 2 10:25:13.0  1722,2407

10 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 4 19//BE1163182 6 10:25:18.0  1720,1991

11 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 6 19//BE1141023 19 10:20:47.0  1716,3770

12 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 7 19//BE1041033 28 10:20:51.0  1714,6393

13 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 8 19//BE1148358 24 10:20:54.0  1713,3384

14 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 9 19//BE1143415 20 10:21:16.0  1703,8581

15 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 10 19//BE1041018 3 10:21:20.0  1702,1457

16 RAMADANI Sabri Di JAMBES  147,242 19//BE1038777 4 10:41:58.0  1693,085513/

17 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 12 19//BE1043408 31 10:21:42.0  1692,7886

DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 11 19//BE1041010 6 10:21:42.0  1692,7886

19 RAMADANI Sabri Di 2 19//BE1038746 3 10:42:32.0  1682,1249

20 COLLE MICHAUX Fl BIESMEREE  126,222 19//BE1041716 1 10:30:07.0  1680,34613/

21 D'HONDT B. Fl MALONNE  141,528 19//BE1050444 6 10:39:17.0  1679,193217/

22 D'HONDT B. Fl 2 19//BE1050415 12 10:39:23.0  1677,2032

23 D'HONDT B. Fl 3 19//BE1050482 1 10:40:30.0  1655,2982

24 D'HONDT B. Fl 4 19//BE1050421 7 10:40:31.0  1654,9756

25 RAMADANI Sabri Di 3 19//BE1165236 12 10:44:35.0  1643,6316

26 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  133,048 19//BE1047132 1 10:35:57.0  1643,58251/

27 RAMADANI Sabri Di 4 19//BE1165235 7 10:44:43.0  1641,1889

28 D'HONDT B. Fl 5 19//BE1050506 4 10:42:02.0  1626,1356

29 D'HONDT B. Fl 6 19//BE1050539 8 10:42:05.0  1625,2019

30 D'HONDT B. Fl 7 19//BE1050459 14 10:42:08.0  1624,2693

31 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 13 19//BE1041031 12 10:24:32.0  1623,8111

32 D'HONDT B. Fl 8 19//BE1050439 11 10:42:19.0  1620,8589

33 RAMADANI Sabri Di 5 19//BE1038751 13 10:45:52.0  1620,4182

34 RAMADANI Sabri Di 6 19//BE1038763 1 10:45:53.0  1620,1210

35 D'HONDT B. Fl 9 19//BE1050503 15 10:42:22.0  1619,9313

36 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 14 19//BE1041014 26 10:24:42.0  1619,9283

37 D'HONDT B. Fl 10 19//BE1050428 2 10:42:23.0  1619,6224

38 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 15 19//BE1043390 14 10:24:48.0  1617,6074

39 D'HONDT B. Fl 11 19//BE1050467 10 10:42:33.0  1616,5391

40 RAMADANI Sabri Di 7 19//BE1038764 5 10:46:24.0  1610,9628

41 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 16 19//BE1041004 8 10:25:08.0  1609,9192

42 RAMADANI Sabri Di 8 19//BE1038748 10 10:46:36.0  1607,4454

43 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 17 19//BE1041046 5 10:25:24.0  1603,8210

44 RAMADANI Sabri Di 9 19//BE1038750 2 10:46:49.0  1603,6522

45 RAMADANI Sabri Di 10 19//BE1038752 11 10:46:54.0  1602,1980

46 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 18 19//BE1141011 23 10:25:29.0  1601,9248

H-C DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  145,349 19//BE1046825 1 10:48:00.0  1562,89252/



CONDROZ - FAMENNE
REIMS du 27/06/20-JEUNES.

LACHER le 27/06 à 09H 15' Page 1 de  2GAIN OU PERTE : 140,000 Kms.

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 82 3 0,15

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 126 2

pigeons.208 amateurs.5

1 RENARD SEVERIN Di St GERARD  133,788 20//BE1004101 9 10:33:07.0  1712,669120/

2 RENARD SEVERIN Di 2 20//BE1014546 7 10:33:11.0  1711,2087

3 RENARD SEVERIN Di 3 20//BE1014554 20 10:33:37.0  1701,7766

4 MOLLE Pascal Fl METTET  128,388 20//BE1009192 33 10:31:08.0  1686,357398/

5 MOLLE Pascal Fl 3 20//BE1009178 95 10:31:11.0  1685,2505

MOLLE Pascal Fl 2 20//BE1009176 87 10:31:11.0  1685,2505

7 MOLLE Pascal Fl 5 20//BE1009164 11 10:31:14.0  1684,1452

MOLLE Pascal Fl 4 20//BE1009158 88 10:31:14.0  1684,1452

9 MOLLE Pascal Fl 6 20//BE1009204 12 10:31:17.0  1683,0413

10 MOLLE Pascal Fl 7 20//BE1009229 56 10:31:19.0  1682,3062

11 MOLLE Pascal Fl 8 20//BE1009156 19 10:31:29.0  1678,6402

12 MOLLE Pascal Fl 9 20//BE1009154 44 10:31:34.0  1676,8132

13 RENARD SEVERIN Di 4 20//BE1004130 1 10:34:53.0  1674,7924

14 RENARD SEVERIN Di 5 20//BE1004103 4 10:34:55.0  1674,0938

15 MOLLE Pascal Fl 10 20//BE1009255 31 10:31:59.0  1667,7376

MOLLE Pascal Fl 11 20//BE1009245 55 10:31:59.0  1667,7376

MOLLE Pascal Fl 12 20//BE1009191 53 10:31:59.0  1667,7376

18 MOLLE Pascal Fl 13 20//BE1009179 51 10:33:22.0  1638,2986

19 HOSSELET Benoît Fl FRAIRE  119,100 20//BE1009713 24 10:27:42.0  1638,239328/

20 MOLLE Pascal Fl 14 20//BE1009183 72 10:33:24.0  1637,6020

21 MOLLE Pascal Fl 15 20//BE1009221 76 10:33:25.0  1637,2540

22 MOLLE Pascal Fl 16 20//BE1009177 40 10:33:26.0  1636,9061

23 MOLLE Pascal Fl 17 20//BE1009201 23 10:33:28.0  1636,2107

24 MOLLE Pascal Fl 18 20//BE1009157 50 10:33:30.0  1635,5159

25 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 2 20//BE1009706 26 10:27:51.0  1634,8662

26 MOLLE Pascal Fl 19 20//BE1009257 89 10:33:58.0  1625,8506

27 MOLLE Pascal Fl 20 20//BE1009235 59 10:34:54.0  1606,8586

28 MOLLE Pascal Fl 21 20//BE1009212 7 10:34:55.0  1606,5235

29 MOLLE Pascal Fl 22 20//BE1009249 24 10:34:56.0  1606,1885

30 MOLLE Pascal Fl 23 20//BE1009186 94 10:34:57.0  1605,8537

31 MOLLE Pascal Fl 25 20//BE1009203 4 10:34:59.0  1605,1844

MOLLE Pascal Fl 24 20//BE1009260 90 10:34:59.0  1605,1844

33 MOLLE Pascal Fl 26 20//BE1009209 80 10:35:01.0  1604,5157

MOLLE Pascal Fl 27 20//BE1009215 18 10:35:01.0  1604,5157

35 MOLLE Pascal Fl 28 20//BE1009224 41 10:35:02.0  1604,1816

MOLLE Pascal Fl 29 20//BE1009256 36 10:35:02.0  1604,1816

37 MOLLE Pascal Fl 30 20//BE1009162 96 10:35:03.0  1603,8476

38 MOLLE Pascal Fl 31 20//BE1009213 14 10:35:04.0  1603,5137

39 MOLLE Pascal Fl 32 20//BE1016049 61 10:35:07.0  1602,5130

40 MOLLE Pascal Fl 33 20//BE1009234 84 10:35:29.0  1595,2123

41 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 3 20//BE1009717 7 10:30:38.0  1574,7025

42 RENARD SEVERIN Di 6 20//BE1004126 10 10:39:59.0  1574,2852

43 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 4 20//BE1009725 9 10:30:51.0  1570,2044

44 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 5 20//BE1013053 1 10:30:56.0  1568,4811

45 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 6 20//BE1009715 3 10:30:57.0  1568,1369

46 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 7 20//BE1009718 12 10:31:03.0  1566,0750

47 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 8 20//BE1009711 16 10:31:23.0  1559,2407

48 RENARD SEVERIN Di 7 20//BE1014555 15 10:41:11.0  1552,3651

49 RENARD SEVERIN Di 8 20//BE1004121 13 10:41:13.0  1551,7649

50 RENARD SEVERIN Di 9 20//BE1014552 16 10:41:16.0  1550,8655

51 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  145,349 20//BE1014803 4 10:51:37.0  1504,388515/

52 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 9 20//BE1009714 19 10:34:40.0  1494,9791

53 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 10 20//BE1009707 11 10:34:46.0  1493,1049

54 RENARD SEVERIN Di 10 20//BE1014562 6 10:45:20.0  1481,0480

55 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 11 20//BE1009668 20 10:36:58.0  1453,0297

56 MOLLE Pascal Fl 34 20//BE1009166 26 10:44:24.0  1436,1074

57 MOLLE Pascal Fl 35 20//BE1009170 29 10:44:29.0  1434,7700

58 MOLLE Pascal Fl 36 20//BE1009237 85 10:44:35.0  1433,1684

59 MOLLE Pascal Fl 37 20//BE1009265 54 10:44:53.0  1428,3849

60 MOLLE Pascal Fl 38 20//BE1009151 93 10:45:08.0  1424,4231

61 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 12 20//BE1009704 6 10:38:37.0  1424,3572

62 MOLLE Pascal Fl 39 20//BE1009165 52 10:45:11.0  1423,6333

MOLLE Pascal Fl 40 20//BE1009259 9 10:45:11.0  1423,6333

64 MOLLE Pascal Fl 41 20//BE1009173 86 10:45:12.0  1423,3703

65 MOLLE Pascal Fl 42 20//BE1009252 74 10:45:15.0  1422,5817

66 MOLLE Pascal Fl 43 20//BE1009246 5 10:45:17.0  1422,0565

67 RENARD SEVERIN Di 11 20//BE1014542 18 10:49:06.0  1421,7641

68 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 13 20//BE1009702 18 10:38:47.0  1421,5238

69 MOLLE Pascal Fl 44 20//BE1009216 16 10:45:40.0  1416,0441

70 MOLLE Pascal Fl 45 20//BE1009268 78 10:45:46.0  1414,4840
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

H-C DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 20//BE1014811 1 14:20:14.0 14:13:33.0


